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02/18/2017
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Case #
UP-00224-17

UP-00225-17
UP-00226-17

UP-00227-17

UP-00228-17

UP-00229-17

UP-00230-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00231-17
UP-00232-17
UP-00233-17
UP-00234-17

UP-00235-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00236-17

UP-00237-17
UP-00238-17

UP-00239-17

UP-00240-17
UP-00241-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
CONFISCATIONS C3

PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
giCKGROUND CHECK A4
REMOVAL OF PERSONS C2
INJURY-OTHER M4

DRUG POSSESSION 44
7

INTOXICATED PERSON C2

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
5

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

LARCENY-PETIT 30

V&T COMPLAINT
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

6

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
SENECA HALL

PENFIELD
ONONDAGA HALL

UNIVERSITY POLICE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
PARKING LOT 13

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

PATHFINDER
VILLAGE G-1

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE
ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE

(BLDG 21)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)
LOT 31
VILLAGE G-L
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Street

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

FUNNELLE HALL
SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
VILLAGE CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
BARNS DR

UNION RD

LOT 31
IROQUOIS TRAIL



