SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/17/2017	Case # UP-00224-17	Incident Type CONFISCATIONS C3	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA HALL	Street
02/17/2017 02/17/2017	UP-00225-17 UP-00226-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6 FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		PENFIELD ONONDAGA HALL	
02/17/2017	UP-00227-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/17/2017	UP-00228-17	REMOVAL OF PERSONS C2		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/17/2017	UP-00229-17	INJURY-OTHER M4		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/17/2017	UP-00230-17 Report Date Count:	DRUG POSSESSION 44 7	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 13	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/18/2017	UP-00231-17	INTOXICATED PERSON C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	FUNNELLE HALL
02/18/2017	UP-00232-17	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
02/18/2017	UP-00233-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PATHFINDER	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/18/2017	UP-00234-17	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-1	VILLAGE CIRCLE
02/18/2017	UP-00235-17	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5		- ,	
02/19/2017	UP-00236-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/19/2017	UP-00237-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/19/2017	UP-00238-17	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41		ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	BARNS DR
02/19/2017	UP-00239-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30		FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
02/19/2017	UP-00240-17	V&T COMPLAINT	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	LOT 31	LOT 31
02/19/2017	UP-00241-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR		VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	6			